

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2700/2013

SAGIR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SADANAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Swati Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file affidavit
alongwith proof of dasti service with regard to respondent
No.2 within one week.

List again on 2.9.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.22
17:07:27 IST
Reason: