

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2700/2013

SAGIR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SADANAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Chaurasia, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
For Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in due course.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master